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Steve Lyons
steve.lyons@skanska.com 

830-237-2337
www.skanska.com

Nicholus Munoz
Nicholus@b2zeng.com

956-585-3773
www.B2ZEng.com

Leslie Lassi 
Leslie.Lassi@WestonSolutions.com 

303-517-9069
www.WestonSolutions.com

Terri Marroquin 
teresa.marroquin@siemens.com 

469-387-7296
www.usa.siemens.com/federal
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Brad Ezell
bEzell@halff.com 

214-217-6498
www.halff.com

Michael Carter
michael.carter@rsparch.com

480-436-0593
www.rsparch.com

Debra Crafter 
DRCrafter@leoadaly.com

703-719-1422
www.leoadaly.com

April Vance 
April.Vance@Stantec.com

502-657-9171
www.Stantec.com
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Aaron Conine
aaron.conine@freese.com

817-735-7469
www.freese.com

Fabian Mendoza, COL (Ret)
fmendoza@cpyi.com

214-640-1756
www.cpyi.com

Nick Desport
nick.desport@merrick.com

703-639-7697
www.merrick.com

Markus Henneke
Markus.J.Henneke@imegcorp.com

703-853-0219
www.imegcorp.com
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Greg Wilk
Greg.wilk@atkinsglobal.com

972-588-3223
www.atkinsglobal.com

Cindy Gran
CLGran@GarverUSA.com

918-619-7657
www.garverusa.com

Jeff Sorenson  
jeff.Sorenson@meadhunt.com

608-345-8584
www.meadhunt.com

Randall Hill
randall.hill@arcadis.com

713-953-4858
www.arcadis-us.com

LARGE 
BUSINESS 

SPONSORS



SAME Fort Worth Post 
Industry Day

Michelle Levin
Michelle.Levin@HDRinc.com

972-960-4472
www.hdrinc.com/follow-us

Micah Chambers
713-775-4295

www.contractlandstaff.com
micah.chambers@contractlandstaff.com

Gregory Schmidt
gschmidt@sam.biz

512-740-5594
www.sam.biz

Molly Praytor 
mpraytor@imperial-construction.com

817-291-3987
www.imperial-construction.com
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Sam Talje, PE
stalje@civiltecheng.com

281-304-0200
www.civiltecheng.com

Melinda Luna 
melinda.luna@kci.com

512-640-1840
www.kci.com

LARGE 
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Sarah Cole
scole@obrieneng.com
www.obrieneng.com

Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business (SDVOSB)   

Debbie Sigler
dsig@qri.com
www.qri.com

Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB)

Kyle Veater 
kveater@ocmi.com
www.ocmi.com

Disabled Veteran Owned Business Enterprise (DVBE)
Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business (SDVOSB)

Jeff Albertson 
jeffalbertson@puyenpa.com

www.puyenpa.com

SDB, 8(a), HUB, Native American Corporation (NAC)

Ryan Hash 
Rhash@ames1.net
www.AMES1.net

8(a), HUBZONE, SDB, SB, Alaska Native / American Indian Owned 

Ravi Yanamandala 
ravi@geotesteng.com
www.geotesteng.com

Small Business

Nick Romany
Nick.Romanyk@RomanykConsulting.com

www.romanykconsulting.com

Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business / 8(a) STARS II GWAC Holder

Jack Otteson 
jotteson@jaxengineering.com
www.jaxengineering.com

Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) 
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Ken Randall
krandall@bhbinc.com

www.bhbinc.com

Small Business Enterprise (SBE)   

Jill Madden
info@amaterra.com
www.amaterra.com

Federal - SB,WOSB,EDWOSB,WOB,DBE 
State/ Local – SBE,ESBE, WBE,DBE,HUB

Claude Eudaric   
eudaric@eudacorp.com

www.eudacorp.com

Small Disadvantaged Business  / HUBZONE
Minority Business Enterprise / Disadvantaged Business Enterprise 

Jim Duty 
jduty@pikainc.com
www.pikainc.com

Small Disadvantaged Business  (SDB)

Tim Dayhuff                                         
tdayhuff@aerialservicesinc.com

www.aerialservicesinc.com

Veteran Owned Small Business (VOSB)

Larry Holtgreive
lholtgreive@aerialdata.com

www.aerialdata.com

HUBZone, Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB), SBA

Ken Polasek                                             
kpolasek@agcm.com

www.agcm.com

Small Business

Charles Gooden                                        
douglas@goodenengineers.com
www.Gooden.Engineers.com

Disadvantage Business Enterprise (DBE)
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Cathy Dougherty
cdougherty@dsei.com

www.dsei.com

Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB)  

Hugo Gonzalez
hugo@icengineers.net
www.icengineers.net

8(a), HUBZone

Iam Tucker
iamtucker@ilsiengineering.com 

www.ilsiengineering.com

8(a), Woman Owned Small Business (WOSB)

Charles Wall
cwall@ieaworld.com
www.IEAWorld.com

Disadvantage Business Enterprise (DBE)

Andrew Cueto
Andrew.cueto@C3-LLC.net

www.C3-LLC.net 

8(a), HUBZone

Eric McLaurin 
emclaurin@ahtna.net

www.ahtna.com

Small Disadvantage Business (SDB), 8(a), HUBZone

NK Mbaya
nkmbaya@sbcc-us.com

www.sbchristconsulting.com

8(a), WOSB, SDB, VOSB, SDVOSB

Max Waldrop
max@waldropconstructioninc.com
www.waldropconstructioninc.com

8(a), HUBZone
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David Nelson
david.nelson@atiinc.com

www.atiinc.com

Disadvantaged Small Business (DSB) 

Reid Perry
rperry@onyxgroup.com

www.onyxgroup.com

Small Business                    

Shawn Hatem
shatem@dynotecinc.com

www.dynotecinc.com

Small Disadvantage Business (SDB), Minority Owned

Hilda Quinones
hildaq@qnadiversified.com
www.qnadiversified.com

8(a), Economically Disadvantaged
Woman Owned Small Business (EDWOSB)

Michael Nicoladis
mnicoladis@n-yassociates.com

www.n-yassociates.com

Small Business

Scott Moore y Medina
scottmm@bsi.studio

www.bsi.studio 

Small Disadvantaged SBE, MBE
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